Vacuum generators OVEM
TOC Bookmark
Vacuum generators OVEM
Key features
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Data sheet
General technical data
Materials
Dimensions
Ordering data
Ordering data – Modular product system
Accessories
Common supply manifold OABM-P
Blanking plug OASC-G1-P
H-rail mounting OABM-H
Connecting cable NEBU-M12
Silencer extension UOMS
Mounting bracket HRM
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/10
Vacuum generators OVEM
Key features
At a glance
Rapid purging of vacuum for safe place-
ment of the workpiece using an integrated
solenoid valve to control the ejector pulse
Central electrical connection via an M12
plug
OVEM-...-1PD/2P/2N/PU/PI/LK
Monitoring and visualisation of the vacuum
pressure using a vacuum sensor with LCD
display (bar)
OVEM-...-LK
Vacuum sensor with IO-Link
Adjustment of the ejector pulse via a flow
control screw
Contamination of the vacuum generator is
prevented by an integrated filter
Quick and secure installation thanks to QS
fitting
Fast vacuum build-up using an integrated
solenoid valve to control the compressed
air supply
OVEM-...-1P/1N
Monitoring of the vacuum pressure and
status displays for switching output and
solenoid valves using a vacuum sensor
with LED display
Prevention of pressure drop using an
integrated check valve
Maintenance-free operation and reduced
noise level through an integrated, open
silencer
The modular vacuum generator series
Functions Values
Laval nozzle 0.45 mm
0.7 mm
0.95 mm
1.4 mm
2.0 mm
3.0 mm
Vacuum generator characteristics High vacuum
High suction rate
Housing size 20 mm, metric version, display in bar
20 mm, NPT version, display in inHg1)
36 mm, metric version, display in bar
Pneumatic connections QS fittings, with or without open silencer
QS fittings (inch), with or without open silencer1)
G female thread, with or without open silencer
NPT female thread, with or without open silencer1)
Prepared for supply manifold
Normal position of the vacuum generator Normally open, with or without ejector pulse
Normally closed, with or without ejector pulse
Electrical connection M12 plug (5-pin)
Vacuum sensor Without vacuum sensor
1 switching output PNP or NPN, LED display

72021/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Vacuum generators OVEM
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
OVEM Vacuum generator
002 Nominal width of Laval nozzle
05 0.45 mm
07 0.70 mm
10 0.95 mm
14 1.4 mm
20 2.0 mm
30 3.0 mm
003 Vacuum type
H High vacuum
L High suction rate
004 Housing width
B 20 mm
C 36 mm
005 Pneumatic connections
QS All connections with QS fi ttings
QO Supply/vacuum port with QS fi ttings, exhaust port with open silencer
GN All connections with G female thread
GO Supply/vacuum port with G female thread, exhaust port with open si-
lencer
PL Prepared for supply manifold, vacuum port and exhaust port with QS
fi ttings
PO Prepared for supply manifold, vacuum port with QS fi ttings, exhaust
port with open silencer
006 Normal position of the vacuum generator
ON NO, normally open (vacuum generation)
OE NO, normally open (vacuum generation) with ejector pulse
OPE NO, normally open (vacuum generation) with powerful ejector pulse
CN NC, normally closed (no vacuum generation)
CE NC, normally closed (no vacuum generation) with ejector pulse
CPE NC, normally closed (no vacuum generation) with powerful ejector
pulse
007 Electrical connection
N Plug M12 (5-pin)
008 Vacuum sensor
Without vacuum sensor (switching input PNP)
1P Switching output 1x PNP
1PD Switching output 1 x PNP and display
1N Switching output 1 x NPN
2P Switching output 2x PNP
PU Switching output 1 x PNP + U
PI Switching output 1 x PNP + I
2N Switching output 2 x NPN
LK IO-Link®
009 Alternative vacuum display
Without
H inHg
8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/10
Vacuum generators OVEM
Data sheet
Function
NC, normally closed:
•	 Ejector pulse
•	 QS fitting or G female thread
•	 With open silencer
•	 Prepared for common supply
manifold
NO, normally open:
•	 Ejector pulse
•	 QS fitting or G female thread
•	 With open silencer
•	 Prepared for common supply
manifold
-Q-	 Temperature range
0 ... +50°C
-L-	 Operating pressure
2 ... 8 bar
-É-	 Spare parts service
OVEM-...-1PD/2P/2N/PU/PI/LK OVEM-...-1P/1N